
Schaltjahr-Wurstschießen 29.2.2024

Ringe Luftpistole

1 Hammerl, Anton 88 89 89 266

2 Färbinger, Wolfgang 86 84 86 256

3 Mühlberger, Peter 85 82 86 253

4 Buchner, Martin 84 80 76 240

Ringe Auflage

1 Rudolf, Vroni 95 95 97 287

2 Aberger, Christa 95 90 95 280

3 Rudolf, Werner 93 90 91 274

4 Losert, Hermine 84 84 81 249

5 Ten Bloemendal Susanne 70 74 84 228

Ringe

1 Eisenberger, Angela 95 96 93 284

2 Voit, Andreas 91 93 93 277

3 Hammerl, Hans 88 97 84 269

4 Hamberger, Maximilian 93 86 80 259

5 Hammerl, Susanne 89 79 86 254

6 Durchner, Franz 75 75 75 225

7 Oberhuber, Moni 82 65 73 220

Blattl

1 Eisenberger, Angela 20,6 69,1 91,8

2 Losert, Hermine 21,3 245,9 247,5

3 Hammerl, Hans 56,0 68,3 93,1

4 Mühlberger, Peter 70,8 103,5 164,0

5 Ten Bloemendal Susanne 90,5 166,9 206,1

6 Voit, Andreas 92,9 108,7 115,5

7 Durchner, Franz 93,1 156,4 255,5

8 Buchner, Martin 94,5 160,8 173,9

9 Rudolf, Vroni 102,0 108,0 145,4

10 Hamberger, Maximilian 105,9 123,7 191,1

11 Rudolf, Werner 116,0 147,8 155,0

12 Aberger, Christa 145,2 154,8 184,1

13 Hammerl, Susanne 146,9 189,8 196,4

14 Oberhuber, Moni 147,2 236,8 260,8

15 Hammerl, Anton 157,6 180,8 196,3

16 Färbinger, Wolfgang 167,7 286,4 336,5

88-Teiler

1 Ten Bloemendal Susanne 90,5

2 Eisenberger, Angela 91,8

3 Voit, Andreas 92,9

4 Hammerl, Hans 93,1 68,3

5 Durchner, Franz 93,1 156,4

6 Buchner, Martin 94,5

7 Rudolf, Vroni 102,0

8 Mühlberger, Peter 103,5

9 Hamberger, Maximilian 105,9

10 Rudolf, Werner 116,0

11 Aberger, Christa 145,2

12 Hammerl, Susanne 146,9

13 Oberhuber, Moni 147,2

14 Losert, Hermine 21,3

15 Hammerl, Anton 157,6

16 Färbinger, Wolfgang 167,7


